NAME OF CEMETERY: /2 /Veis et (émué,/&/
LOCATION OF CEMETERY: FIY K OWAL=ss4 ST APP(F}OU WU

(StreeURoad Address and Town, Village or City)
CONTACT PERSON: M Aé,c/ Lok hm i) G20, F23 JZ;Z—V
(If questions regarding this submittal) (Na.me (Phone)
L. Is perpetual care included in a lot purchase in your cemetery? @ NO
(Please attach a copy of the perpetual care agreement)
2. How many of the veteran graves DO NOT include a perpetual care agreement?
3. If perpetual care is not included, is care cost charged to all grave lot owners? YES

1. *Cost per grave upkeep per grave lot $_ . 3 QQ

(Eligible costs divided by total # of grave lots within entire cemetery)

2. Number of soldier’s graves not covered under perpetual care X 5 "7’6
(Including spouses & women’s au:_:iliary)
3. Requested reimbursable expense for care of soldier’s graves
(Including spouses & women’s auxiliary) $ / 2 &C‘O 00
4. Did you provide an up-dated listing of the veteran’s names? X No_.___
We, the officers of % / (/% \Aﬂ - Cemetery Association, hereby certify that

the upkeep and care of each grave is § _g 2 LOC) , that the assessment is in compliance with ss 157.11(7)(a),
and ss157.11(7)(b), and is no more than the charge made for the care of other graves, and that such graves are
receiving proper care.

It is further certified that suitable care of said graves has not been provided by perpetual care, private
funds, or the cost for grave upkeep has not been collected as part of the funeral expenses, or otherwise.

Qz_ﬁ (b2 o £ T 2etan—~
Date Cemetery Association President
Chates B _Siekmer

Cemetery Association Secretary

MA‘M n /. )44'52&0&44%7

Cemetery Association Treasurer

At a regular meeting of the Town, Village, City of held on
, the above charges were approved for payment.

Municipal Clerk Date

Send Check to:

*Cost includes maintenance of grave and tombstone; i.e. grass cutting, weed trimming, leveling of tombstone.




CIMS

Date Printed:  08/16/2013

BURIAL ID
BUR-1-005-1708

BUR-1-005-1899
BUR-1-005-1858
BUR-1-005-1563
BUR-1-005-1662

BUR-1-005-1948
BUR-1-005-1943

BUR-1-005-1925
BUR-1-005-168%
BUR-1-005-1687
BUR-1-005-1909
BUR-1-003-1934
BUR-1-005-1951

BUR-1-005-1820
BUR-1-003-1877

BUR-1-005-1873

BUR-1-005-1824

LOCATION
3418X 4

075X6

2220X6

1825X 12

980X3

L12X11
259X6

286X35

161657

161687

2812X2

2821 X1

M42X6

MAUS 1033 H
M75X2

213E12

224X5

TYPE

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Standard
Standard

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Standard

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Cremation

(In-Ground)

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Cremation
(fn-Ground)

Entombment

On.oamaos
{In-Ground)

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Standard

Burial Report

BURIAL DATE INTERRED
11/19/2012 Belling, John
05/18/2013 Bishop, Glenn
04/23/2013 Bodway, Norbert M.
07/17/2012 Bruchs, Ira
10/26/2012 Goman, Robert
06/17/2013 Gosz, Richard
06/17/2013 Herzog, Bruce
05/31/2013 Johnson II, Fredrick
11/08/2012 Keane, Elizabeth
11/08/2012 Keane, Keith
05/28/2013 Kielgas, Allan
06/19/2013 Lee, Donald L.
06/14/2013 Loveall, Thomas R.
04/04/2013 Mach, Robert L.
05/03/2013 Mahloch, Kenneth
05/18/2013 Marston I, Roy
04/06/2013 Meisenhelder, Daniel

“hern Sty 12012~ June 30, 2613

Riverside Cemetery

FILE NUMEBER
1123

1598
207-A
750
235

1716
926

2259-A
578
578
2303-A
1011-C
2347

10184
1823-C

39

824-D



Date Printed:  (08/16/2013

BURIAL ID LOCATION
BUR-1-005-1935 14 46 X 10
BUR-1-005-1897 S8X12
BUR-1-005-1716 2216 X7
BUR-1-005-1747 S52X4
BUR-1-005-1809 P48X 4
BUR-1-005-1912 P34X2
BUR-1-005-1660 2844X 6
BUR-1-005-1737 328X1
BUR-1-005-1793 S50X9
BUR-1-005-1534 194W3
BUR-1-005-1515 U6X5
BUR-1-005-1950 D1X45
BUR-1-005-1886 664N4
BUR-1-003-1769 MAUS2026C
BUR-1-005-1907 1.9Xé6

TOTAL BURIALS: mN

TYPE
Standard
Standard

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Standard
Standard
Standard

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Standard
Standard

Cremation
(In-Ground)

Standard
Standard
Standard

Cremation
(In-Niche}

Standard

BURIAL DATE
06/08/2013
05/17/2013
12/04/2012

01/25/2013
03/25/2013
02/20/2013
10/19/2012

01/03/2013
03/11/2013
07/06/2012

05/28/2013
06/13/2013
05/08/2013
02/19/2013

05/21/2013

INTERRED
Miller, William T.
Morris, Marien

Peterson, Eugene

Plainse, Ross
Retzlaff, Gerald
Rouman, John
Rusch Jr., Alvin

Schaefer, Donald
Stratton, Dale
Tischer, Kenneth W.

Torres, Jesus

von Allmen, Joseph R.
Welsch, Herbert
Wolff, Delbert

Wood, Carolyn

FILE NUMBER
484

2262-D

825-G

2346

2211-C
2210-A
1016-B

2304-D
2087-C
780

2150
1174
134
11204

1713



