NAM	E OF CEMETERY:	K IVelstre	Cemetery	<u> </u>	
LOC	ATION OF CEMETERY:	714 N DWAI	SSA ST A	PAHON, U	DI 549
	TACT PERSON: stions regarding this submittal)	MARY Lehma,	(Phone	20.73356	29
1.		in a lot purchase in your cemetery e perpetual care agreement)	?	YES	NO
2.	How many of the veteran	graves <b>DO NOT</b> include a perpett	ial care agreement?	<del></del>	
3.	If perpetual care is not inc	luded, is care cost charged to all	grave lot owners?	YES	NO
	*Cost per grave up     (Eligible costs div	keep per grave lot ided by total # of grave lots within	n entire cemetery)	\$ 3.(	<u>)O</u>
	2. Number of soldier (Including spouses & wo	's graves not covered under perpe men's auxiliary)	etual care	x 57	6
	3. Requested reimbur (Including spouses & wo	rsable expense for care of soldier's omen's auxiliary)	s graves	\$ 172	<u>0,00</u>
	4. Did you provide a	n up-dated listing of the veteran's	names? Yes	s_XNo	)
and s	ving proper care.  It is further certified that	is \$, that the assess re than the charge made for the casuitable care of said graves has not been collected as part of	are of other graves, a ot been provided by	ce with ss 157.  and that such g  perpetual care	11(7)(a), raves are
An	19.16,2013 —	Cemetery Association President			
		Charles B. Sie. Cemetery Association Secretary  DAUD A. HACK Cemetery Association Treasurer	<u>Kmin</u> Worthy		
At a	a regular meeting of the T	own, Village, City of, the above charges we	re approved for payr	nent.	held on
	Municipal Clerk		**************************************	Date	·····
Seno	d Check to:				

<sup>\*</sup>Cost includes maintenance of grave and tombstone; i.e. grass cutting, weed trimming, leveling of tombstone.

Burial Report Vets buriALS
hom July 1,2012 - June 30,2013

Date Printed: 08/16/2013

824-D	Meisenhelder, Daniel	04/06/2013	Standard	22 4 X 5	BUR-1-005-1824
39	Marston III, Roy	05/18/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	2 13 E 12	BUR-1-005-1873
1823-C	Mahloch, Kenneth	05/03/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	M 75 X 2	BUR-1-005-1877
10184	Mach, Robert L.	04/04/2013	Entombment	MAUS 103 3 H	BUR-1-005-1820
2347	Loveall, Thomas R.	06/14/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	M 42 X 6	BUR-1-005-1951
1011-C	Lee, Donald L.	06/19/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	28 21 X 1	BUR-1-005-1954
2303-A	Kielgas, Allan	05/28/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	28 12 X 2	BUR-1-005-1909
578	Keane, Keith	11/08/2012	Cremation (In-Ground)	16 16 S 7	BUR-1-005-1687
578	Keane, Elizabeth	11/08/2012	Cremation (In-Ground)	16 16 S 7	BUR-1-005-1689
2259-A	Johnson II, Fredrick	05/31/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	286 X 5	BUR-1-005-1925
926	Herzog, Bruce	06/17/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	259 X 6	BUR-1-005-1943
1716	Gosz, Richard	06/17/2013	Standard	L 12 X 11	BUR-1-005-1948
235	Goman, Robert	10/26/2012	Cremation (In-Ground)	9 80 X 3	BUR-1-005-1662
	:				
750	Bruchs, Ira	07/17/2012	Standard	18 25 X 12	BUR-1-005-1563
207-A	Bodway, Norbert M.	04/23/2013	Standard	22 20 X 6	BUR-1-005-1858
1998	Bishop, Glenn	05/18/2013	Cremation (In-Ground)	075 X 6	BUR-1-005-1899
1123	Belling, John	11/19/2012	Cremation (In-Ground)	34 18 X 4	BUR-1-005-1708
FILE NUMBER	INTERRED	BURIAL DATE	<u>HYPE</u>	LOCATION	BURIAL ID

BURIAL ID	LOCATION	TYPE	BURIAL DATE	INTERRED	FILE NUMBER
BUR-1-005-1935	14 46 X 10	Standard	06/08/2013	Miller, William T.	484
BUR-1-005-1897	S 8 X 12	Standard	05/17/2013	Morris, Marion	2262-D
BUR-1-005-1716	22 16 X 7	Cremation (In-Ground)	12/04/2012	Peterson, Eugene	825-G
BUR-1-005-1747	S 52 X 4	Standard	01/25/2013	Plainse, Ross	2346
BUR-1-005-1809	P 48 X 4	Standard	03/25/2013	Retzlaff, Gerald	2211-C
BUR-1-005-1912	P34 X 2	Standard	02/20/2013	Rouman, John	2210-A
BUR-1-005-1660	28 44 X 6	Cremation (In-Ground)	10/19/2012	Rusch Jr., Alvin	1016-B
BUR-1-005-1737	32 8 X 1	Standard	01/03/2013	Schaefer, Donald	2304-D
BUR-1-005-1793	S 50 X 9	Standard	03/11/2013	Stratton, Dale	2087-C
BUR-1-005-1534	19 4 W 3	Cremation (In-Ground)	07/06/2012	Tischer, Kenneth W.	780
BUR-1-005-1915	U6X5	Standard	05/28/2013	Torres, Jesus	2150
BUR-1-005-1950	D1X45	Standard	06/13/2013	von Allmen, Joseph R.	1174
BUR-1-005-1886	6 64 N 4	Standard	05/08/2013	Welsch, Herbert	134
BUR-1-005-1769	MAUS 202 6 C ·	Cremation (In-Niche)	02/19/2013	Wolff, Delbert	11204
BUR-1-005-1907	L9X6	Standard	05/21/2013	Wood, Carolyn	1713

TOTAL BURIALS: 32